
2022-2023 School Year

Monday, August 15................................................................................................................ Classes Begin (CCSD Begins August 8)
Monday, September 5......................................................................................................................................Labor Day - No School
Wednesday, October 12................................................................................................................................ Preview Day (Half-day)
Friday, October 28...................................................................................................................... Nevada Day Observed - No School
Sunday, November 6..................................................................................................................................Daylight Saving Time Ends
Friday, November 11....................................................................................................................................Veterans Day - No School 
Wednesday, November 23..................................................................................................Thanksgiving Recess Begins - No School
Monday, November 28.................................................................................................................................................Classes Resume
Friday, December 16................................................................................Winter Recess (Begins at Noon; BS, LS & MS No School)
Tuesday, January 3........................................................................................................................................................Classes Resume
Monday, January 16..............................................................................................................Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School
Monday, February 20............................................................................................................................... Presidents’ Day - No School
Friday, March 10 ...........................................................................................................................................Spring Recess (Half-Day)
Sunday, March 12....................................................................................................................................Daylight Saving Time Begins
Monday, March 20 ........................................................................................................................................................Classes Resume
Monday, April 10 .......................................................................................................................................Founders’ Day - No School
Thursday, May 25................................................................................................................................... BS and LS Last Day of School
Friday, May 26.................................................................................................................. MS and US Last  Day of School (Half-Day)
Monday, May 29.............................................................................................................................................................. Memorial Day

2023-2024 School Year
Monday, August 14................................................................................................................ Classes Begin (CCSD Begins August 7)
Monday, September 4......................................................................................................................................Labor Day - No School
Wednesday, October 11................................................................................................................................ Preview Day (Half-day) 
Friday, October 27...................................................................................................................... Nevada Day Observed - No School
Sunday, November 5..................................................................................................................................Daylight Saving Time Ends 
Friday, November 10..............................................................................................................Veterans Day (Observed) - No School 
Wednesday, November 22..................................................................................................Thanksgiving Recess Begins - No School
Monday, November 27.................................................................................................................................................Classes Resume
Friday, December 15................................................................................Winter Recess (Begins at Noon; BS, LS & MS No School)
Tuesday, January 2........................................................................................................................................................Classes Resume
Monday, January 15..............................................................................................................Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School
Monday, February 19............................................................................................................................... Presidents’ Day - No School
Friday, March 8..............................................................................................................................................Spring Recess (Half-Day)
Sunday, March 10........................................................................................................................ Daylight Saving Time Begins (TBD)
Monday, March 18 ........................................................................................................................................................Classes Resume
Monday, April 1 .........................................................................................................................................Founders’ Day - No School
Thursday, May 23................................................................................................................................... BS and LS Last Day of School
Friday, May 24.................................................................................................................. MS and US Last  Day of School (Half-Day)
Monday, May 27.............................................................................................................................................................. Memorial Day
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